
F.1000 

Chapra -1 

SI. 
No. 

Rate :- 6.06 % Below 
(1b|emsD]s) 

Time Allowed -...L.. Month 
This agreement made the ....ZHp... between BIHAR RURAL ROAD DEVELOPMENT 

AUTHORITY (Govt. of Bihar) Authorised addre at s floor, Vishweshwaraiya Bhawan, Jawaharal 

Nehru Marg, Patna- 800013, Executive Engineer, RW.D., Works Division, Chapra-1 (herein after 

called "the Employer )o enahivawa Tola. Tari, Dist. - Saran (herein after called *the 
part and 

2 

3 

4 

HRis R RIGINDIA NON JUDICIAL 

Rajees Kumar Singh, 
Contractor" of the one part.) (GST No., - 10BVCPS0294N1ZF) 

9 

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Package No. - RRSMPI24 

25 Chapra-1/05 as following roads : 

10 

12 

13 

Block 

Sadar Chapra 

Ssdar Chapra 
Sadar Chapra 

Sadar Chapra 

Sadar Chaera 

Sadar Chapra 

Sadar Cha ra 
Sadar Chapra 

Sadar Chapra 

Sadar Chagra 
Sadar Cha 

Sadar Chapra 

OINDIA 

Sadar Chapra 

Package 
No. 

s 

NSafheas Y 422951 

AGREEMENT 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

Age. No. 1ot]cmBolr 

Rs.1000 

Name of Road 

Triloki Singh ke Ghar se Harijan tola tak 

L043-TO4 NH to Amarchapra (VR26) 

(Rasulpur Chandel Tola) PMGSY Road To Chandel 

Tola Rasulpur 

Bhairopur 

Umdha seLa ke ehar hote hue Kashi babu 
eri bandh se Dahari Thakur abam 

Asthan sban Dharmnadh Singh ke ghar tak PCC. 
Mala Shcrpur By pas road to LLNJ.P. Enginecr 
College Chapra I.ink Road 

r Panchayat Bhawanse Daftarpur 

Nizamat To Jatia Basitpur 
bh Nar Bridec ncar shop of guddu lo 

Prabhunath Chowk via ram Vriksh Singh housg 
NH 102 Jogindar Singh ke CGhar to Mahiya Naya 
Basti 
LO46 Bahoran tola se Batani Badlu tola 
NIH-19 Rauja Mala Gaw Se Dhala No 39 Tak 

Tenua Panchayat Chapra 
P School Tenua Hole hue REO Path 

Tinmahua Dharampurs NH se Paramhansh Baba Ke 
Mathiya Tak Path 

Main Work 
Amount 

3925909.00 

2011035.00 

4681452.00 

1778590.00 

4787836.00 

1635510.00 
I626584 00 

4534092.00 965722.00 s499S1400 

2570118.00 
3S14616.00 

S08539500 
6972502.00 

Malat. 
Amount. 

so98603, 00 

236508.00 

I18254.00 

283812.00 

453864.00 

271990.0 

94602 00 

4602 00 

153729.00 
936560 00 
13459L.00 

1060153.00 

Grasd Total 

Execuive Cndneer 
RWDSW Division! 

Gtapra 

4162417.00 

2129289.00 

4965264.00 

2232454.00 

s059826 00 

173011200 
172186.00 

2723847.00 

4451176.00 
6219986,00 

8032655.00 

10188571.00 


